Jaarrekening Verbeelding 2017 (1 jan — 31 dec 2017)

Uitgaven

Secr. kosten
Vergaderkosten

PR

Alg weekendkosten
Kunst/cultuurroute
Pleinactiviteiten
Marktkramen

Positief saldo

Totaal

242,05
563,40
1355,99
1558,04
4367,98
7671,75
816,75

1286,98

17862,94

Inkomsten
Subsidie + ov bijdr.
Kunst/cultuurroute
Creamarkt

Vrienden Verbeelding

Totaal

11752,94
3195,
1575,-

1340,-

17862,94



